

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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 9 33 13 Kubiak Michal14 40 4 De Souza Wallace

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

33 83 Total Team
9 18 13 Kubiak Michal
5 9 23 Bieniek Mateusz
5 18 6 Kurek Bartosz
3 29 Total Team
2 9 7 Klos Karol
1 6 12 Lomacz Grzegorz

5 67 Total Team
2 15 12 Lomacz Grzegorz
2 12 23 Bieniek Mateusz
1 9 7 Klos Karol

24 Total Team
65 179 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

40 77 Total Team
10 18 4 De Souza Wallace

9 22 18 Lucarelli S. De Souza
7 12 13 Souza Maurício

10 43 Total Team
4 12 4 De Souza Wallace
3 13 13 Souza Maurício
2 6 16 Saatkamp Lucas
6 79 Total Team
3 11 16 Saatkamp Lucas
1 13 13 Souza Maurício
1 17 18 Lucarelli S. De Souza

24 Total Team
80 199 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

POL • Poland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Nowakowski Piotr
3 Konarski Dawid
6 Kurek Bartosz
7 Klos Karol

10 Wojtaszek DamianL
12 Lomacz Grzegorz
13 Kubiak Michal
17 Zatorski PawelL
18 Mozdzonek Marcin
20 Mika Mateusz
21 Buszek Rafal
22 Bednorz Bartosz
23 Bieniek Mateusz
24 Woicki Pawel

  
  
  

  
  
L L L


  


  


4
5
7

4
9

4
1
7

Coach:
Assistant:

ANTIGA Stephane (FRA)
BLAIN Philippe (FRA)

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rezende Bruno Mossa
2 Santos Isac
3 Carbonera Eder
4 De Souza Wallace
6 Brendle TiagoL
7 Arjona William
8 Endres Murilo

10 Santos Sérgio DutraL
13 Souza Maurício
14 Souza Douglas
16 Saatkamp Lucas
17 Guerra Evandro M.
18 Lucarelli S. De Souza Ricardo
19 Borges Almeida Silva Mauricio

  

  
L L L
 

  

  
 
  
  

1

14

11

11
1

10
8

Coach:
Assistant:

Bernardo Rezende
Roberley Leonaldo

Referees: RAPISARDA Daniele (ITA) & MUNARAKA Shin (JPN)

BRA
POL 0

3 30
28

25
21

25
16

80
65

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:38 0:30 0:25 1:33

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

37 1'80001.07.2016
Nancy
Palais des Sports Jean Weille

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:39  Total: 1:39
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2016
Pool G1 - Preliminary Round


